
Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

1 1 1 Petra Pastorová MK Seitl Ostrava E 1:09:30

2 1 1 Petr Škrabánek MK Seitl Ostrava B 1:11:34

3 2 2 Jan Stoszek VZS Ostrava B 1:11:59

4 3 1 Jan Benbenek TJ Sokol Plesná, Ostrava A 1:12:11

5 4 3 Pavel Rýdl Studénka B 1:13:39

6 5 4 Michael Řeháček Bílovec B 1:13:53

7 6 5 Jiří Kabaja Běhat nás baví B 1:14:10

8 7 6 Jaromír Wojtyla VZS Ostrava B 1:14:39

9 8 2 Ondřej Koktan BK OLBRAMICE A 1:15:57

10 9 7 Tomáš Lach Anvil B 1:17:25

11 10 3 Martin Řezáč Mushing Team Ostrava A 1:17:46

12 11 8 Petr Wilczylski Alpsport/ Ježek na Kopci B 1:18:27

13 12 4 Jakub Kolář OspolTech Team A 1:19:26

14 2 1 Zuzana Jurajdová Bílovec D 1:20:06

15 13 9 Tomáš Lipina MK Seitl Ostrava B 1:20:53

16 14 10 Petr Neugebauer Bělá pod Pradědem B 1:20:54

17 3 2 Ivana Gróffová Vřesina D 1:22:44

18 15 11 Radek Artim BK Ludgeřovice B 1:23:17

19 16 12 Aleš Polák Ostrava B 1:23:57

20 17 13 Roman Jedlička B 1:25:07

21 18 5 Martin Gužík VPKOH A 1:25:11

22 19 14 Jan Gebauer Tísek Running dogs B 1:26:10

23 20 15 Marek Papež Biatlon Ostrava B 1:26:25

24 21 6 Jiří Londa SK Černé Plíce A 1:26:36

25 4 2 Dita Ryšková Zlín E 1:26:53

26 22 16 Radovan Pasek RH Piving B 1:27:26

27 5 3 Lenka Hájková VZS Ostrava E 1:27:43

28 23 1 Alfons Vytisk Ostrava C 1:28:39

29 24 17 Marek Michalisko Smolkov B 1:29:22

30 25 18 Martin Kozel Otrokovice B 1:30:52

31 26 19 Martin Pesch Klimkovice B 1:31:00

32 6 4 Petra Bálková BK Olbramice E 1:31:37

33 27 7 Josef Pasek RH Piving A 1:33:23

34 28 20 Jiří Kaděra Ostrava B 1:36:55

35 29 21 Valdemar Schubert BK Ludgeřovice B 1:37:32

36 30 22 Lubomír Bardaševský BK Ludgeřovice B 1:37:32

37 31 8 Daniel Horák Jakubčovice A 1:38:03

38 32 23 Jiří Štencel Fulnek B 1:39:52

39 33 2 Vlastimil Dedek BK Olbramice C 1:40:13

40 34 24 Josef Zajíc lepus.cz B 1:41:59

Celkové výsledky

Běh Olbramicemi 16 km 



Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

41 35 9 Daniel Gold VPKOH A 1:46:49

42 7 5 Ludmila Pasková RH Piving E 1:48:17

43 36 25 Jiří Macura Klimkovice B 1:54:19

44 37 3 Václav Procházka MK Seitl Ostrava C 1:57:00

45 8 6 Dana Macurová Klimkovice E 2:04:51

46 38 10 Lukáš Lacina Ostrava A

Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Klub
Katego

rie
Čas

1 Ivo Kiršner Ostrava W 2:18:25

2 Andrea Šolcová Klimkovice W 2:27:49

3 Bohdana Gabrielová Vřesina W 2:27:49

4 Lenka Venclová Olbramice W 2:28:30

5 Zdenka Mžiková Ostrava W 2:28:30

6 Šárka Sobotková W 2:41:17

7 Kateřina Melecká Skřipov W 2:41:17

8 Lukáš Balnar Čavisov W 2:57:23

9 Vlastimil Polák LK Světlov W 3:53:24

10 Vojtěch Polák LK Světlov W 3:53:24

11 Anna Poláková LK Světlov W 3:53:24

12 Radka Poláková LK Světlov W 3:53:24

Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

4 3 1 Jan Benbenek TJ Sokol Plesná, Ostrava A 1:12:11

9 8 2 Ondřej Koktan BK OLBRAMICE A 1:15:57

11 10 3 Martin Řezáč Mushing Team Ostrava A 1:17:46

13 12 4 Jakub Kolář OspolTech Team A 1:19:26

21 18 5 Martin Gužík VPKOH A 1:25:11

24 21 6 Jiří Londa SK Černé Plíce A 1:26:36

33 27 7 Josef Pasek RH Piving A 1:33:23

37 31 8 Daniel Horák Jakubčovice A 1:38:03

41 35 9 Daniel Gold VPKOH A 1:46:49

46 38 10 Lukáš Lacina Ostrava A 2:15:56

Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

2 1 1 Petr Škrabánek MK Seitl Ostrava B 1:11:34

3 2 2 Jan Stoszek VZS Ostrava B 1:11:59

5 4 3 Pavel Rýdl Studénka B 1:13:39

6 5 4 Michael Řeháček Bílovec B 1:13:53

7 6 5 Jiří Kabaja Běhat nás baví B 1:14:10

MUŽI DO 59 LET

NORDIC WALKING

MUŽI DO 39 LET



Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

8 7 6 Jaromír Wojtyla VZS Ostrava B 1:14:39

10 9 7 Tomáš Lach Anvil B 1:17:25

12 11 8 Petr Wilczylski Alpsport/ Ježek na Kopci B 1:18:27

15 13 9 Tomáš Lipina MK Seitl Ostrava B 1:20:53

16 14 10 Petr Neugebauer Bělá pod Pradědem B 1:20:54

18 15 11 Radek Artim BK Ludgeřovice B 1:23:17

19 16 12 Aleš Polák Ostrava B 1:23:57

20 17 13 Roman Jedlička B 1:25:07

22 19 14 Jan Gebauer Tísek Running dogs B 1:26:10

23 20 15 Marek Papež Biatlon Ostrava B 1:26:25

26 22 16 Radovan Pasek RH Piving B 1:27:26

29 24 17 Marek Michalisko Smolkov B 1:29:22

30 25 18 Martin Kozel Otrokovice B 1:30:52

31 26 19 Martin Pesch Klimkovice B 1:31:00

34 28 20 Jiří Kaděra Ostrava B 1:36:55

35 29 21 Valdemar Schubert BK Ludgeřovice B 1:37:32

36 30 22 Lubomír Bardaševský BK Ludgeřovice B 1:37:32

38 32 23 Jiří Štencel Fulnek B 1:39:52

40 34 24 Josef Zajíc lepus.cz B 1:41:59

43 36 25 Jiří Macura Klimkovice B 1:54:19

Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

28 23 1 Alfons Vytisk Ostrava C 1:28:39

39 33 2 Vlastimil Dedek BK Olbramice C 1:40:13

44 37 3 Václav Procházka MK Seitl Ostrava C 1:57:00

Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

14 2 1 Zuzana Jurajdová Bílovec D 1:20:06

17 3 2 Ivana Gróffová Vřesina D 1:22:44

Poř. 

Celk

Poř. 

M/Ž

Poř. 

Kat.
Jméno Příjmení Klub

Katego

rie
Čas

1 1 1 Petra Pastorová MK Seitl Ostrava E 1:09:30

25 4 2 Dita Ryšková Zlín E 1:26:53

27 5 3 Lenka Hájková VZS Ostrava E 1:27:43

32 6 4 Petra Bálková BK Olbramice E 1:31:37

42 7 5 Ludmila Pasková RH Piving E 1:48:17

45 8 6 Dana Macurová Klimkovice E 2:04:51

MUŽI NAD 59 LET

ŽENY DO 39 LET

ŽENY NAD 39 LET


